Need an all-purpose storage solution?
CryoCube® F440 series ULT Freezers
Zero Compromise
DOMIN
IQ
UE D
UTSCHER S
AS

Eppendorf AG · Barkhausenweg 1 · 22339 Hamburg · Germany
eppendorf@eppendorf.com • www.eppendorf.com
Freezer Ordering information
Model Door Handle Inner Compartments Voltage* Order No.
CryoCube® F440n Left 5
115 V F440200035
208 V F440400035
230 V F440300031
CryoCube® F440h Left 5
115 V F440240035
230 V F440340031
*230 V are 50–60 Hz with European (Schuko) plug, further plug versions available
Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Freezer storage boxes Please inquire online